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Click on the part number to view part

Item

Original Part Number Replaced By
128P4

283P4
649P3 LPK1
650P3

RS3200007

RT3210013

RP3200020

Y00190

58799

56451

23039 697780
23040

56265

Status

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Part Description

(FOR USE ON GAS DRYER
TERMINAL

Terminal Extractor Tool
LP Gas Con
Kit, Gas Burner Conversion

MNL, Service-Home Laundry
Dryer

TECH SHEET,GAS DRYER-
DOMESTIC

MNL,PARTS(GAS DRYER)
Connector-Receptacle
Connector-2 Circuit
Receptacle, 2 Circuit
Receptacle,

Plug-3 Circuit

Receptacle, 2 Circuit


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-501192-residential-amana-dlg330rcw-(bom:-pdlg330rcw)-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395317-amana-283p4-washer-dryer-terminal-extractor-tool.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396070-amana-lpk1-washer-dryer-lp-gas-con.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395296-amana-650p3-washer-dryer-kit-gas-burner-conversion.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393537-amana-rs3200007-dryer-mnl-service-home-laundry-dryer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395302-amana-y00190-washer-dryer-connector-receptacle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395303-amana-58799-washer-dryer-connector-2-circuit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393476-amana-56451-washer-dryer-receptacle-2-circuit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396326-amana-697780-washer-dryer-receptacle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395300-amana-23040-washer-dryer-plug-3-circuit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393473-amana-56265-washer-dryer-receptacle-2-circuit.html
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56266
58800

500338
40119702
40119701

40091603

40088502

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Plug

CONNECTOR-3 CIRCUIT (3
CIRCUIT CONNECTOR)

Housing-10 Position
MNL,OWNERS (FRENCH)
MNL,OWNERS

INSTR,INSTALL(GAS
DRYER)

INSTR,INSTALL(FRENCH-
GAS DRYER


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393474-amana-56266-washer-dryer-plug.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395313-amana-500338-washer-dryer-housing-10-position.html
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